20190320 Contract for the provision of CCTV at the NMOC – Clarification Q & A
	Clarification Question 01:
Can you please confirm if the movement sensors around site are part of the CCTV system
	MCA Response:
The redwall movement sensors located around the outside of the building are not part of the CCTV system and are not required to be so


	Clarification Question 02:
Please can you provide a drawing of the ground floor showing the fire exits

	MCA Response:
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